
Streetz Mobile Scholarship Winners

Justin’s Class Scholarships
Haddie Templet - Machita Dance Company

Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company
Isabella Mcclinton - Sheffield’s School Of Dance
Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance
Renee Johnson - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Madison Virostek - K&D Company
Ella Dobler - New Level Dance Company

Vivian Taylor - K&D Company

Ashley’s Class Scholarships
Nina Rodriguez - Precision Dance Company
Wren Anderson - Machita Dance Company

Addie Peters - Studio A
Kennedy  Scarbrough  - Independent Dance Collective

Emory Pettit - The Dance Company
Annie Barrios - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Kaydence Little - Broadway South Dance
Tatum Foose - Precision Dance Company

Rylie  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective
Aubree-Cate Joiner  - Sheffield School of the Dance

Maizie Dees - Next Step Dance Performing Arts
Aaliyah Guthrie - Verve Dance Company
Marlee Scott - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance
Abby Resch - Studio A

Anna-Katherine Risalvato - Julie's School of Dance

Seth’s Class Scholarships
Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

Audrey Resch - Studio A
Preslie Croom - Studio A

Khloe Kramer - Main Street Dance
Paislyn Schroeder - Cypress Dance Project

Gavin Howell - Body Expressions
Lily Mcfarland - K&D Company

Breez Carver - Dana's Studio of Dance-DV8 The Company
Samyria  Mason - Sheffield School of the Dance

Leela Walbolt - 5th Dimension Dance Center
Alina Velasquez - 5th Dimension Dance Center

Alexa’s Class Scholarships
Anna O'briant - The Dance Company
Yumi Zhu - Precision Dance Company

Jamison Mcalum - Amplified Studio 850
Alli Stephen - Independent



Evelyn Yagow - The PACE Studio
Elise Palm - Tiffany & Co Dance

Sophie Welch - Debbie's School of Dance
Mariah Birr - Constellations Dance Academy

Morgan Holdiness - The Dance Company
Anna Dawson Palmer - Debbie's School of Dance

Lily Johnson - Lori’s School of Dance
Melody Van Hook - Precision Dance Company

Isla Barrios - Modern Conceptions of Dance
Cayleigh Josten - Studio A

Rayne Naukam - Lori’s School of Dance
Sarah Downing - Julie's School of Dance

Scarlett Halligan - The Dance Factory

Sloan’s Class Scholarships
Reese Braga - New Level Dance Company

Reese Davis - Amplified Studio 850
Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company

Ella Grace Tice - Studio A
Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Carson Grosz - Broadway South Dance
Nicole  Bennett - Independent Dance Collective

Bella Dole - TheCREW Training Program
Khloe Guillory - Jill Listi's Dance Studio

Donovan’s Class Scholarships
Kenidi Glover - Broadway South Dance

Deriynn Williamson - Constellations Dance Academy
Janiya Ortiz - Studio A

Maria Liles - Debbie's School of Dance
Makenzie Thomas - Broadway South Dance

Charlotte Dister - New Level Dance Company
Payton Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts

Madelyn Duncan - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance
Mckinley Cantwell - Studio A

Mollee’s Class Scholarships
Allie Stewart - Studio A

Mary-Grace Dodson - Amplified Studio 850
Carly Spiva - Amplified Studio 850

Farrah Wright - Next Generation Dance Center
Brynleigh Thomas - Next Generation Dance Center

Chelsea Callan - Broadway South Dance
Isabella Lattrell - Broadway South Dance

Tehya Van Deutekom - Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Dakayla Wilson - 5th Dimension Dance Center
Lauren Marie Lang - Broadway South Dance

Adrianna Loaiza - 5th Dimension Dance Center



Katie Weatherly - Broadway South Dance
Cate Andrews - Apex

Jade’s Class Scholarships
Carsyn Jeffers - Jean Leigh Academy of Dance
Annalise Anderson - Machita Dance Company

Bella Josten - Studio A
Baylee Badeaux - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Lila Applewhite - Precision Dance Company
Caroline Kelly - Lori’s School of Dance

Brooklyn Gordon - Soul Studios
Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Avary Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850
Kellen Zander - Soul Studios

Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company
Isabella Calasso - Amplified Studio 850

Bellamy Kopesec - Living Water Dance Company
Vadriana Romero

Standout Scholarship Winners
Justin’s Standout - Isabella Mcclinton - Sheffield's School Of The Dance

Mollee’s Standout - Adrianna Loaiza - 5th Dimension Dance Center
Alexa’s Standout - Anna Dawson Palmer - Debbie's School of Dance

Seth’s Standout - Breez Carver - Dana's Studio of Dance-DV8 The Company
Ashley’s Standout - Gavin Howell - Body Expressions

Jade’s Standout - Lila Applewhite - Precision Dance Company
Sloan’s Standout - Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Donovan’s Standout - Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Studio Scholarship Winners
Studio A - Olivia Brock

K&D Company - Vivian Taylor
Infinity Dance Company - Sabrina Salazar

Independent Dance Collective - Dilara Sakici
Broadway South Dance - Kennedy Ryals

Amplified Studio 850 - Angelle Theriot

Inspire Scholarship Winner
Vadriana Romero

Tribe Scholarship Winners
Kellen Zander - Soul Studios

Vadriana Romero
Renee Johnson - Nicole Cote School Of Dance

Gavin Howell - Body Expressions

Lux Scholarship Winner
Anistyn Hernandez - Jill LIsti’s Dance Studio



Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner
Leela Walbolt - 5th Dimension Dance Center

Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship
Abby Resch - Studio A

Crew Scholarship WInners
Adrianna Loaiza - 5th Dimension Dance Center
Dakayla Wilson - 5th Dimension Dance Center
Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective

Rhythmic Souls Tap Scholarship Winners
Kalli Karschitz - Amplified Studio 850

sabella Calasso - Amplified Studio 850
Maizie Dees - Next Step Dance Performing Arts
Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance
Bellamy Kopesec - Living Water Dance Company
Jolie Ferguson - Modern Conceptions of Dance
Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Anna Waggoner - Independent Dance Collective
Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company

Caroline Kelly - Lori’s School of Dance
Lily Johnson - Lori’s School of Dance

Bella Dole - TheCREW Training Program
Deriynn Williamson - Constellations Dance Academy

Charlotte Dister - New Level Dance Company
Baylee Badeaux - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Annalise Anderson - Machita Dance Company
Deriynn Williamson - Constellations Dance Academy

Paislyn Schroeder - Cypress Dance Project

The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner
Infinity Dance Company

Streetz Studio Intensive Winners
Constellations Dance Academy

Debbie’s School Of Dance

Mini Elite Runner Up Winners
Aralyn Crenshaw - Broadway South Dance

Kara Kerschitz - Amplified Studio 850
Emmarie Surginer - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Anna O'briant - The Dance Company
Yumi Zhu - Precision Dance Company

Mabry Foose - Precision Dance Company
Ellis Bonner - Precision Dance Company

Reese Davis - Amplified Studio 850
Mary-Grace Dodson - Amplified Studio 850

Farrah Wright - Next Generation Dance Center



Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company
Kennedy  Scarbrough  - Independent Dance Collective

Renee Johnson - Nicole Cote School of Dance
Brynleigh Thomas - Next Generation Dance Center

Chelsea Callan - Broadway South Dance
Kenzie Cox - Broadway South Dance

Vivian Taylor - K&D Company
Carson Grosz - Broadway South Dance
Scarlett Halligan - The Dance Factory

Mini Elite Winners
Haddie Templet - Machita Dance Company

Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective
Reese Braga - New Level Dance Company

Allie Stewart - Studio A
Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company

Emory Pettit - The Dance Company
Ella Grace Tice - Studio A

Junior Elite Runner Up Winners
Kenidi Glover - Broadway South Dance
Caroline Gaudet - Tiffany & Co Dance

Gavin Webb - Amplified Studio 850
Elise Palm - Tiffany & Co Dance

Annabel Bruns - Broadway South Dance
Karleigh  Slate - Independent Dance Collective

Tatum Foose - Precision Dance Company
Nicole  Bennett - Independent Dance Collective

Connor Fikes - Debbie's School of Dance
Khloe Kramer - Main Street Dance

Anna Dawson Palmer - Debbie's School of Dance
Annalise Anderson - Machita Dance Company

Janiya Ortiz - Studio A
Abigail Le - Debbie's School of Dance

Makenzie Thomas - Broadway South Dance
Kenzie Hagan - Body Expressions

Isabella Brown - Broadway South Dance
Selina Jones - Amplified Studio 850
Gavin Howell - Body Expressions

Lila Applewhite - Precision Dance Company

Junior Elite Winners
Kaydence Little - Broadway South Dance

Preslie Croom - Studio A
Bella Josten - Studio A

Bella Dole - TheCREW Training Program
Baylee Badeaux - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Payton Harris - Evolve Studio for the Arts
Rylie  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective



Mckinley Cantwell - Studio A
Anistyn Hernandez - Jill Listi's Dance Studio

Teen Elite Runner Up Winners
Peyton James - Broadway South Dance

Aubree-Cate Joiner  - Sheffield School of the Dance
Miley Coburn - Debbie's School of Dance
Violet Ladner - Broadway South Dance

Adiah Mcqueen - Broadway South Dance
Grayson Blaylock - The Dance Company

Tracy Vause - Amplified Studio 850
Hannah Templet - Machita Dance Company

Kayleigh McCluskey - Broadway South Dance
Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company
Anna Waggoner - Independent Dance Collective

Olivia Sutterfield - Broadway South Dance
Allie Floyd - Broadway South Dance

Teen Elite Winners
Maizie Dees - Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Brooklyn Gordon - Soul Studios
Angelle Theriot - Amplified Studio 850

Blakeley Peterson - Verve Dance Company
Kellen Zander - Soul Studios

Anna Claire Scott - Machita Dance Company
Abby Resch - Studio A

Samyria  Mason - Sheffield School of the Dance
Isabella Calasso - Amplified Studio 850

Kirstin Watts - Tiffany & Co Dance
Vadriana Romero

Senior Elite Runner Up Winners
Joeli Parker - Constellations Dance Academy

Delaney DePue - Verve Dance Company
Mia Hendrickson - Infinity Dance Company

Lujayn Nasser - Broadway South Dance
Madeline Richardson - Broadway South Dance

Senior Elite Winners
Anna-Katherine Risalvato - Julie's School of Dance

Hannah Arrigo - Julie's School of Dance
Hannah Jones - Verve Dance Company

Katie Weatherly - Broadway South Dance
Lauren Marie Lang - Broadway South Dance

Cate Andrews - Apex
Caleb Dean - Constellations Dance Academy
Mackenzie Greer - Broadway South Dance

Leela Walbolt - 5th Dimension Dance Center



Alina Velasquez - 5th Dimension Dance Center

-


